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 QUIET COURT IN CALEDON VILLAGE
A 3 bedrm home in a very desirable location with 3 car garage, oversized 2 level deck with hot tub on a premium 

treed lot.  You can watch nature form you own deck. It won’t last long.......

$539,000

WORK FROM HOME
Original 3 bdrm school house with a detached 2500 sq ft shop with 1000 sq ft show room on upper level. Shop 

has 2 bathrooms. Great for home business. Excellent location. 

$549,900

CUsTOM HOME
A beautiful country property, rolling lot with mature 
trees. Home features 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms plus 

finished lower level, a must see.…

$549,000

BUILD yOUR HOME
Outstanding 71 acres of rolling land on paved road just 
mins to town. Approximately 15 acres hardwood bush, 
15 acres spruce and about 10 acres of open meadow.…

$379,900

pRIVATE sETTING
Beautiful 24 acre property, 2 ponds, Well treed + open 

meadow w/ water. Large two storey home with attached 
oversized dble garage, Det double gar and sep 2 storey 

steel storage building with fin workshop inside. 
 

$639,900

FARM
Approximately 180 acres farm with a pond  

and mixed bush. Mostly high productive land.  
Century farmhouse in original condition. 

$990,000

see Interior pictures at www.HomesByAgnesC.com
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HOME WITH WORKSHOP  $449,900 Original 
3 bdrm school house with a detached 2500 sq ft 
shop with show room on upper level. Shop has 2 
bathrooms. Great for home business. Excellent 
location.   MLS/ID:x1805327

CUSTOM HOME $549,000  A beautiful  
country property, rolling lot with mature trees. 
Home features 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms plus  
MLS/ID:x1782988

PRIVATE 48 ACRES IN MONO $899,000 Unique, one of a kind property with Sheldon Creek running 
through it and trails.  Main house with 3 bedrm and indoor pool plus 1 bdrm guest house. minutes to 
Mono Cliffs Park. MUST SEE...... 

QUIET COURT IN CALEDON VILLAGE $539,000 A 3 bedrm home in a very desirable location with 
3 car garage, oversized multi level deck with hot tub on a premium treed lot. You can watch nature form 
you own deck.....  MLS/ID:w1802712
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See inside photos @ www.HomesByAgnesC.com

Need mortgage financing?
Look no further.

Let me make it happen.

Josie Green
Mobile Mortgage Specialist
(519) 939-0000
josie.green@rbc.com

All personal lending products and residential mortgages are offered by Royal Bank of Canada and are subject to its standard lending criteria. ® Registered trademarks of Royal Bank of Canada. 
RBC and Royal Bank are registered trademarks of Royal Bank of Canada.
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